Capable of diagnosing own state
and reporting to the host device
Capable of diagnosing own state
and reporting to the host device
FX-550L SERIES DP-100L SERIES HG-C1000L SERIES
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/2018.07
Self-Monitoring Sensor
IO-Link Compatible, High-level Self-diagnosis

From preventive maintenance
20
ORDER GUIDE
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
Simple mounting
bracket (Note) MS-HG-01 Foot angled mounting bracket
Note: Due to the simple mounting bracket, the sensing characteristics may not be hold depending on the
installation condition, in case of the purposes for acquiring the displacement data and a fine
detecting.
Simple mounting bracket
 • MS-HG-01
Material: Stainless steel (SUS304)
Two M3 (length 25 mm 0.984 in)
screws with washers (SPCC) are
attached.
Type Appearance
Measurement center
distance and
measurement range
Repeatability
Beam
diameter
(Note)
Model No. Control
output
D
is
cr
et
e
w
ire
 ty
pe
Measurement
center 30 mm
1.181 in type
30 ±5 mm
1.181 ±0.197 in
10 μm
0.394 mil
ø50 μm
1.969 mil
approx.
HG-C1030L3-P
PNP
open-
collector
transistor
Measurement
center 50 mm
1.969 in type
50 ±15 mm
1.969 ±0.591 in
30 μm
1.181 mil
ø70 μm
2.756 mil
approx.
HG-C1050L3-P
Measurement
center 100 mm
3.937 in type
100 ±35 mm
3.937 ±1.328 in
70 μm
2.756 mil
ø120 μm
4.724 mil
approx.
HG-C1100L3-P